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GOOD EARTH PLOTTED DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Particulars

Quarter
during the during the

quarter quarter

CASH FLOW STATEMENT - Project - Good Earth 71, Sector-71, Gurugram (LAKHS)

Total

estimatedTotal

estimated fund

expenditure availability

Cumulative

cash flow till

end of the

quarter

Net cash

flow during
the quarter

Up to date of

submission of

application for

registration 675.44 1,500.00 824.56 824.56

Oct-25 to Dec-25 50.00 25.00 799.56 1,624.12

Jan-26 to March-26 237.97 534.09 1,095.68 2,719.80

April-26 to June-26 237.97 534.09 1,391.80 4,111.60

July-26 to Sep-26 197.38 534.09 1,728.51 5,840.11

Oct-26 to Dec-26 197.38 475.00 2,006.14 7,846.24

Jan-27 to March-27 197.38 475.00 2,283.76 10,130.00

April-27 to June-27 258.44 475.00 2,500.32 12,630.33

July-27 to Sep-27 258.44 475.00 2,716.89 15,347.21

Oct-27 to Dec-27 551.31 475.00 2,640.58 17,987.79

Jan-28 to March-28 551.31 534.09 2,623.36 20,611.15

April-28 to June-28 551.31 534.09 2,606.14 23,217.29

July-28 to Sep-28 785.13 534.09 2,355.10 25,572.39

Oct-28 to Dec-28 785.13 534.09 2,104.06 27,676.45

Jan-29 to March-29 785.13 534.09 1,853.01 29,529.46

April-29 to June-29 687.50 534.09 1,699.60 31,229.06

July-29 to Sep-29 418.56 534.09 1,815.13 33,044.19

Oct-29 to Dec-29 111.06 1.175.90 2,879.97 35,924.16

Jan-30 to March-30 99.52 -1,253.18 1,527.27 37,451.43

Total
7,636.34 9,163.61
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Formerly known as RAJ BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED

41A, RING ROAD, CAPTAIN GAUR MARG, LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-110024 EMAIL: COMPLIANCE.RBPL@GMAIL.COM TEL.NO: 011-43178844


